Bandit

Ackers Stierna

Atlas

Biabys Ubbe
Burtraskbygdens Aska
Burtraskbyggdens Freke
Buster

Barstaskogens Helix
Barstaskogens Holly
Borsvallens Sako Lundberg
Borsvallens Tage
Drever Tassens Sally
Driva

Ernst

Fallaskogens Zudden
Fallaskogens Pixi
Filipgardens Ramses
Garvagubbens Bonzo
Garvagubbens Bruno
Grynnans Arya
Hagaskallets Berit
Hedvattnets Bistro
Hovjagarns Busan
Hyttdngens Sniff
Ingarpstigens Anni
Jaktgavans Oden
Joganbos Jazza
Joganbos Jeppe
Joganbos Jonna

Kelly

Lilla Byns Bruno

Lilla Solbackens Ozzy
Langskogens Fidde
Monstergardens Vilda
Monstergardens Vira
Nillas Castor Hella
Rambo
Rodmyrabackens Churchill
Roédmyrabackens Eijla
Roédmyrabackens Tito
Silverkallans Agnez
Silverkallans Alwa
Silverkallans Amira-Uller
Skogsdalens Cilla
Skottatorpets Lejja
Stjarnskogens Eddie
Stjarnskogens Ella
Stjarnskogens Essy
Stjarntunets Texas
Sunkans Dilba

SE38939/2019
SE39337/2019
SE50471/2019
SE18409/2019
SE31179/2019
SE31180/2019
SE38936/2019
SE31966/2019
SE31961/2019
SE13826/2020
SE13825/2020
SE36962/2019
SE42500/2019
SE41015/2019
SE32885/2019
SE59230/2018
SE41870/2019
SE35255/2019
SE35254/2019
SE41487/2019
SE30152/2019
SE40426/2019
SE12878/2020
SE41285/2019
SE56570/2019
SE50323/2019
SE33055/2019
SE33060/2019
SE33056/2019
SE31005/2020
SE32653/2019
SE40658/2019
SE49519/2019
SE18682/2019
SE18681/2019
SE59698/2018
SE31003/2019
SE56738/2019
SE56742/2019
SE56734/2019
SE21449/2019
SE21453/2019
SE21450/2019
SE40430/2019
SE19081/2019
SE28545/2019
SE28548/2019
SE28550/2019
SE48106/2019
SE38044/2019

Emil Seidemar
Helena & Tom Holen
Pererik Eriksson
Hans Lindahl
Simon Lindstréom
Rasmus Stenborg
Roger Svensson
Ola Olsson

Peter Nilsson

Filip Olsson

Andre Martinsson
Kenneth Borg
Christian Andreasson
Mikael Palsson
Rade Banjac
Kastman Fredrik
Karin Westlund
Leif Persson
Rikard Lindberg
Norberg Mats
Gabriel Roos

Axel Lindstrom
Bernt Runnelid
Martin Fix

Stig Johansson
Karin o Lars Karlsson
Marcus Dahlstrom
Morgan Peterson
Lars Karlsson
Helge Fristrom
Oskar Roshall
Anders Svensson
Patric Ottosson
Roger Lindh

Emil Bergman
Orjan Blom

Hakan Jakobsson
Tomas Sundgren
Marcus Berg

Per Ekenberg
Julia Thorstensson
Jan-Ove Lundkvist
Johnny Thyren
Linus Svenningsson
Mattias Asklof
Tobias Svensson
Christina Eneroth
Stefan Hedin
Daniel Jonsson
Reijo Andersson

1Ra
2+3Ra
1 Hjort

1Ra

1 Kombi(Hjort+Ra)

1R3
1 Ha
2+3+3 R4
3R3
2R3
1R3
1R3
1Ra
Skadad av vilsvin
3+1R3
1R3
1R3
2 Ra
3+1R3
1 Kombi(Ha+Ra)
1 Hjort
1R3
3+1R3
2Ra
1Ra
1R3
3 Hjort+ 3 Ha
1Ra
1Ra
0
1Ra
1Ra
3+3 Ra
1R3
2R3
1Ra
1 Rav
1R3
1Ra
3Ra
2R3
3+1R3
3+1R3
3+3 R3
2R3
1R3
1Ra
1Ra
1Ra
3+3R3

27 ep
33 ep
24 ep
30 ep
26 ep
31lep
27 ep
29 ep
25ep
21 ep
27 ep
25ep
31lep
Oep
30ep
29 ep
34 ep
28 ep
32ep
29 ep
29 ep
31lep
29 ep
27 ep
29 ep
29 ep
30ep
3lep
34 ep
22 ep
27 ep
29 ep
31lep
25ep
29 ep
40 ep
30 ep
27 ep
26 ep
29 ep
29 ep
29 ep
30ep
23 ep
3lep
33 ep
28 ep
26 ep
3lep
27 ep



Sanbergets Selma
Sénnarebys Galna Greta
Team Granaths Donna
Torsmalen Nikki
Torsmalen Sture
Torsmalen Tage
Vargjagarens Emmy
Vargjagarens E-Spruffs

SE22211/2019
SE54216/2019
SE45626/2019
SE23251/2019
SE23245/2019
SE23246/2019
SE34387/2019
SE34382/2019

Jim Soéderberg
Isabelle Bréannlund
Karl Nygren
Lagergren Rikard
Lennart Arvidsson
Lars Nilsson
Mikael Modin
Oliver Welamsson

1R3
3R&+3Ha
1Ra
1Ra
1Ra
2+2R3
1Ra
1Ra

27 ep
27 ep
30ep
29 ep
30 ep
33ep
26 ep
3lep



